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WorkSource Spokane 
Employment and Community Resources 

www.workspokane.org 

WorkSource Washington 
Job Listings 

go2worksource.com 

Area Schools And Educational Assistance 

Central Valley School Dist 

www.cvsd.org/employmen

t.asp 

Post Falls School District 

www.pfsd.com/ 

Cheney School District 

www.cheneysd.org/ 

Riverside School District 

www.riversidesd.org 

Coeur d’Alene School 

Dist. 

www.cdaschools.org 

Spokane Community College 

www.scc.spokane.edu  

Deer Park School District 

www.dpsd.org 

Spokane Falls Comm. College 

www.spokanefalls.edu 

Eastern Washington Univ. 

www.ewu.edu 

Spokane School District 81 

www.spokaneschools.org 

East Valley School District 

www.evsd.org/employmen

t.php 

Student Financial Assistance 

www.studentaid.ed.gov 

Fast Web  (Scholarships) 

www.fastweb.com 

University of Idaho 

www.uidaho.edu 

Gonzaga University 

www.gonzaga.edu 

University of Washington 

www.washington.edu 

Medical Lake School 

District 

www.mlsd.org 

Washington State University 

www.hrs.wsu.edu 

Mead School District 

www.mead354.org 

West Valley School District 

www.wvsd.com/  

North Idaho College 

www.nic.edu 

Whitworth College 

www.whitworth.edu 

Government / Military Employment 

Air Force: www.afpc.af.mil County of Spokane, WA 

www.spokanecounty.org 

Army: 

armycivilianservice.com 

Federal Jobs: www.usajobs.gov 

City of Airway Heights, 

WA  

airwayheightswashington.c

om/ 

Fire Jobs: Dept. of  Interior 

www.firejobs.doi.gov/ 

City of Cheney, WA 

www.cityofcheney.org 

Marines: www.usmc.mil 

City of Coeur d’Alene, ID 

www.cdaid.org 

Navy: www.navy.mil 

City of Post Falls, ID 

www.postfallsidaho.org 

State of Idaho: dhr.idaho.gov 

City of Spokane, WA 

www.spokanecity.org 

State of Montana: 

hr.mt.gov/default.mcpx 

City of Spokane Valley, 

WA 

www.spokanevalley.org 

State of Oregon 

employment.oregon.gov 

Coast Guard: 

www.uscg.mil 

State of Washington 

www.careers.wa.gov 

Veterans Resources 
Dept. of Labor: Veteran’s Employment & Training Services  

www.dol.gov/vets/ 

Dept. of Veterans Affairs 

www.va.gov 

Vet Jobs:  www.vetjobs.com 

VA Careers 

www.vacareers.va.gov/ 

Veterans Affairs - WA 

www.dva.wa.gov 

Unemployment Insurance 

WA Employment Security 

www.esd.wa.gov 

ID Unemployment Insurance 

labor.idaho.gov 

WA Unemployment 

Insurance 

go2ui.com 

 

Youth Employment And Services 

Next Generation Zone:  www.nextgenzone.org 

Community Resources 
Alcohol & Drug 24-Hour 

Help  

www.dshs.wa.gov/dasa 

Salvation Army 

salvationarmyspokane.org/jobs/ 

Boys and Girls Club 

www.bgcspokanecounty.o

rg/ 

Second Harvest Food Bank 

http://www.2-harvest.org/ 

Catholic Charities 

catholiccharitiesspokane.o

rg/ 

Spokane Housing Authority 

www.spokanehousing.org 

Dept. of Social & Health 

Serv. 

www.dshs.wa.gov 

SNAP: Spokane Neighborhood Action Prog. 

www.snapwa.org 

Division of Vocational 

Rehab. 

www.dshs.wa.gov/dvr/ 

Spokane Red Cross 

www.spokaneredcross.org 

Goodwill Industries 

www.discovergoodwill.org 

Spokane Transit 

www.spokanetransit.com 

Healthcare Coverage 

www.insurance.wa.gov/shi

ba 

Vanessa Behan Crisis Nursery 

 www.vanessabehan.org/ 

Northwest Justice Project 

www.nwjustice.org 

211 WA Info. Network 

www.Win211.org 

Job Banks And Job Search Resources 

Apprenticeships 

www.lni.wa.gov/TradesLicensing/Apprenticeship/default.asp 

Career Builder 

www.careerbuilder.com/ 

 Jobs Radar 

jobsradar.com 

Career Cast 

www.careercast.com 

Linked-in 

www.linkedin.com 

Career Link 

Spokane.careerlink.com 

Local Job Station 

localjobstation.com 

Cool Works  (Seasonal 

Jobs)  

www.coolworks.com 

Monster 

www.monster.com 

Craigslist Spokane 

Spokane.craigslist.org 

Simply Hired 

www.simplyhired.com 

Dex Phone Directory 

www.dexknows.com 

Snag A Job 

www.snagajob.com 

Dice: Tech Jobs 

www.dice.com 

Spokane Help Wanted 

www.spokanehelpwanted.com 

Indeed 

www.indeed.com 

Spokesman Review 

Spokesmanjobs.com 

Job Bank USA: USA Jobs: www.usajobs.gov/ 
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jobbankusa.com 

Job Central 

www.jobcentral.com 

WA. Employment Pages 

www.washjob.com 

Job Monkey 

www.jobmonkey.com 

Washington Teaching Jobs 

www.wateach.com 

Labor Market Information And Company Research 

Greater Spokane 

Incorporated 

http://www.greaterspokan

e.org 

O*Net  

(Occupational Network) 

www.onetonline.org  

Journal Of Business 

www.spokanejournal.com 

Spokane Area WorkForce 

Development Council 

www.wdcspokane.com/ 

Occupational Outlook 

Handbook 

www.bls.gov/oco 

Local Employment & Econ Info 

https://fortress.wa.gov/esd/employme

ntdata/ 
Revised 04/11

Spokane and Area Employers 

ABM www.abm.com Kim Hotstart Manufacturing www.kimhotstart.com  

Accountemps www.rhi.com Kootenai Medical Center www.kootenaihealth.org 

ACME Concrete Paving, Inc. www.acmeconcretepaving.com/ Les Schwab Tires www.lesschwab.com/employment.asp 

Advanced Input Systems 

(Esterline)  www.esterline.com 

Manpower www.manpowergroup.com/index.cfm 

Alaska /Horizon Airlines 
www.alaskaair.com/as/www2/company/
careers.asp 

Northern Quest Casino  https://www.ultirecruit.com/nor1008/Jo
bBoard/ListJobs.aspx  

Alcatel  www.alcatel-lucent.com NorthTown Mall www.northtownmall.com/jobs 

Ambassador Programs -      

People to People 

www.peopletopeople.com/AboutUs/Pa

ges/Careers.aspx 
Northwest Farm Credit Services www.magnificentcareers.net/ 

AmericanWest Bank www.awbank.net  Pathology Associates:  www.paml.com/Careers.aspx 

Amtrack www.amtrak.com/careers Pitney Bowes www.pb.com/ 

Avista www.avistacorp.com/careers Potlatch www.potlatchcorp.com/careers.aspx  

Bank of America  careers.bankofamerica.com/overview/o

verview.asp 
Premera Insurance www.premera.com 

Burlington Northern Sante Fe  www.bnsf.com/careers Providence Health and Services: 

Sacred Heart, Holy Family, etc. 

www2.providence.org/spokane/careers/
Pages/careers.aspx 

Camp Chevrolet Cadillac www.campchevrolet.com Purcell Systems www.purcellsystems.com 

Cascade Windows www.cascadewindows.com RAHCO International www.flsmidth.com/en-US/Careers 

Central PreMix  www.oldcastle.com/careers.htm Red Lion Hotels/TicketsWest  rlhcorp.rdln.com/employment.aspx 

CenturyLink selfservice.centurylink.com/mycareerex
t/ 

Rockwood Clinic www.rockwoodclinic.com 

Coca-Cola careers.cokecce.com/careers.aspx Rosauers Supermarkets www.rosauers.com 

Coeur d’Alene Casino jobs.cdacasino.com Safeco www.safeco.com/about-us/careers 

Combined Insurance  www.combined.com Safeway www.careersatsafeway.com 

Comcast careers.comcast.com SCAFCO www.scafco.com/company/opportunitie
s.html 

Craig’s List spokane.craigslist.org Schwan’s www.schwansjobs.com 

Cyrus O’Leary Pies www.cyruspies.com Schweitzer Engineering Labs www.selinc.com/careers/ 

Deaconess Medical Center www.deaconessmc.com Shriner's Hospital www.shrinershospitalsforchildren.org/ 

Fairchild Air Force Base ww2.afpc.randolph.af.mil/resweb/s

earch_by_state_nlo.asp 
Spokane Computers www.spokanecomputer.com/ 

Family Home Care www.familyhomecare.org Spokane Transit www.spokanetransit.com/employment/ 

Federal Express fedex.hodesiq.com/careers Spokane Industries  www.spokaneindustries.com/ 

First American Title Co. www.firstam.com/careers Spokane International Airport www.spokaneairports.net/employment.
htm 

Food Services of America  www.fsafood.com Spokane Teachers Credit Union www.stcu.jobs/ 

Gee Automotive Companies  www.goseegee.com/careers/ Spokane Valley Mall www.spokanevalleymall.com/jobs 

Gold Seal Mechanical www.goldsealplumbing.com Spokesman-Review www.spokesmanreview.com/jobs/ 

Goodrich www.goodrich.com/Careers Starbucks www.starbucks.com/career-center 

Group Health NW  www.ghc.org Sterling Savings Bank www.sterlingsavingsbank.com 

Guardian Insurance  www.glic.com SYKES Enterprises www.ictgroup.com 

Haskins Steel www.haskinssteelinc.com Tesoro Petroleum www.tsocorp.com 

Heart Clinics NW www.hcnw.org/ Trans-System Inc. www.trans-system.com 

Hecla Mining Company  www.hecla-mining.com Triumph Composites www.triumphgroup.com/careers/job-

listings 

Hollister-Stier Labs, Inc.  www.hollister-stier.com/ Union Pacific Railroad www.unionpacific.jobs/ 

Home Depot careers.homedepot.com United Parcel Service ups.managehr.com/Home.htm 

Honeywell www.careersathoneywell.com/ United States Postal Service www.usps.com 

Horizon Credit Union www.hzcu.org/home/about/careers URM Stores  www.urmstores.com/ 

Hospice Of Spokane www.hospiceofspokane.org/ U.S. Bancorp www.usbank.com 

IBM www-03.ibm.com/employment/ Valley Hospital & Medical Ctr  www.spokanevalleyhospital.com 

Icicle Seafoods www.icicleseafoods.com/ VNA Home Health Care www.svna.org/jobs/ 
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Inland Imaging www.inland-imaging.com/ Volt Services Group www.volt.com/jobs/ 

Inland N.W. Health Services www.inhs.info Wagstaff   www.wagstaff.com/employment 

Inland Northwest Blood Center www.inbc2.org/Career_Opportunities Washington Trust Bank www.watrust.com/AboutUs/Careers.as
px 

Inland Power & Light  www.inlandpower.com/ Web Site Pros www.web.com/aboutus/careers.aspx 

Interim Healthcare www.interimhealthcare.com/ Wendle Automotive  www.wendleauto.com/ 

Itron www.itron.com West Corporation www.westemployment.com 

Keytronic www.keytronic.com Yokes Foods  www.yokesfoods.com/careers.php 

Kiemle & Hagood Company khco.com/careers/openings.asp  ZAK Designs www.zak.com 
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